
Grottazzolina 26 07 20 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. - Yamaha 19:20.778
Tempo Gara

1 1:54.461 17:05:42.186

2 1:54.505 17:07:36.691

3 1:54.705 17:09:31.396

4 1:54.128 17:11:25.524

5 1:55.212 17:13:20.736

6 1:53.907 17:15:14.643

7 1:54.030 17:17:08.673

8 1:55.068 17:19:03.741

9 1:55.483 17:20:59.224

10 2:00.346 17:22:59.570

 Po. 2 - # 301 PREARSI G. - Honda + 06.577
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.866 17:05:46.829

2 1:54.720 17:07:41.549

3 1:56.775 17:09:38.324

4 1:53.965 17:11:32.289

5 1:53.673 17:13:25.962

6 1:53.915 17:15:19.877

7 1:55.113 17:17:14.990

8 1:55.115 17:19:10.105

9 1:58.042 17:21:08.147

10 1:58.000 17:23:06.147

 Po. 3 - # 211 TERENZI A. - Yamaha + 33.498
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.227 17:05:44.583

2 1:56.520 17:07:41.103

3 1:58.417 17:09:39.520

4 1:56.964 17:11:36.484

5 1:56.456 17:13:32.940

6 1:59.043 17:15:31.983

7 1:58.888 17:17:30.871

8 1:59.476 17:19:30.347

9 2:00.050 17:21:30.397

10 2:02.671 17:23:33.068

 Po. 4 - # 398 DI LEONARDO L. - Honda + 47.833
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.230 17:05:47.325

2 2:01.100 17:07:48.425

3 1:59.063 17:09:47.488

4 1:58.971 17:11:46.459

5 1:59.521 17:13:45.980

6 2:00.053 17:15:46.033

7 1:58.917 17:17:44.950

8 1:58.789 17:19:43.739

9 2:00.627 17:21:44.366

10 2:03.037 17:23:47.403

 Po. 5 - # 711 NERI G. - Yamaha + 54.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.763 17:05:51.144

2 1:57.971 17:07:49.115

3 1:59.285 17:09:48.400

4 1:59.725 17:11:48.125

5 1:59.089 17:13:47.214

6 1:59.794 17:15:47.008

7 2:00.167 17:17:47.175

8 1:59.625 17:19:46.800

9 2:00.950 17:21:47.750

10 2:06.024 17:23:53.774

 Po. 6 - # 179 POLIDORI S. - Yamaha + 58.529
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.850 17:05:51.748

2 2:00.227 17:07:51.975

3 1:59.331 17:09:51.306

4 1:57.815 17:11:49.121

5 1:58.869 17:13:47.990

6 2:01.479 17:15:49.469

7 2:00.135 17:17:49.604

8 2:00.401 17:19:50.005

9 2:01.524 17:21:51.529

10 2:06.570 17:23:58.099

 Po. 7 - # 44 GOFFREDI A. - Kawasaki + 1:03.070
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.867 17:05:49.941

2 2:00.931 17:07:50.872

3 1:59.658 17:09:50.530

4 2:00.699 17:11:51.229

5 1:59.872 17:13:51.101

6 2:01.486 17:15:52.587

7 2:01.870 17:17:54.457

8 1:59.699 17:19:54.156

9 2:02.195 17:21:56.351

10 2:06.289 17:24:02.640

 Po. 8 - # 278 FEDERICI L. - Yamaha + 1:14.498
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.906 17:05:53.654

2 2:02.916 17:07:56.570

3 2:01.493 17:09:58.063

4 2:01.651 17:11:59.714

5 2:00.189 17:13:59.903

6 2:02.309 17:16:02.212

7 2:01.543 17:18:03.755

8 2:02.703 17:20:06.458

9 2:03.038 17:22:09.496

10 2:04.572 17:24:14.068

 Po. 9 - # 19 CERONI S. - TM + 1:27.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.663 17:05:55.702

2 2:02.144 17:07:57.846

3 2:01.644 17:09:59.490

4 2:02.155 17:12:01.645

5 2:02.519 17:14:04.164

6 2:05.608 17:16:09.772

7 2:04.299 17:18:14.071

8 2:03.065 17:20:17.136

9 2:04.221 17:22:21.357

10 2:05.216 17:24:26.573

 Po. 10 - # 622 GASPARELLI R. - KTM + 1:27.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.895 17:05:52.414

2 2:16.147 17:08:08.561

3 2:04.718 17:10:13.279

4 2:01.924 17:12:15.203

5 2:02.510 17:14:17.713

6 2:01.944 17:16:19.657

7 2:02.249 17:18:21.906

8 2:02.342 17:20:24.248

9 2:02.541 17:22:26.789

10 2:00.624 17:24:27.413

Fastest lap: 1:53.673 
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Grottazzolina 26 07 20 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 168 BRACACCINI D. - Kawasaki + 1:35.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.402 17:05:56.886

2 2:02.500 17:07:59.386

3 2:01.610 17:10:00.996

4 2:03.275 17:12:04.271

5 2:03.169 17:14:07.440

6 2:04.404 17:16:11.844

7 2:04.386 17:18:16.230

8 2:03.611 17:20:19.841

9 2:06.333 17:22:26.174

10 2:08.790 17:24:34.964

 Po. 12 - # 10 MARCOZZI E. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.460 17:06:01.035

2 2:06.269 17:08:07.304

3 2:08.104 17:10:15.408

4 2:06.928 17:12:22.336

5 2:06.913 17:14:29.249

6 2:07.938 17:16:37.187

7 2:09.337 17:18:46.524

8 2:11.968 17:20:58.492

9 2:15.355 17:23:13.847

 Po. 13 - # 911 BERGINI R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.809 17:06:02.056

2 2:08.641 17:08:10.697

3 2:07.645 17:10:18.342

4 2:09.061 17:12:27.403

5 2:09.281 17:14:36.684

6 2:10.184 17:16:46.868

7 2:14.976 17:19:01.844

8 2:17.674 17:21:19.518

9 2:19.186 17:23:38.704

 Po. 14 - # 322 GIULIANO D. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.914 17:06:16.754

2 2:20.259 17:08:37.013

3 2:22.302 17:10:59.315

4 2:23.781 17:13:23.096

5 2:29.801 17:15:52.897

6 2:27.188 17:18:20.085

7 2:31.160 17:20:51.245

8 2:32.896 17:23:24.141

 Po. 15 - # 32 DELLA CORTE R. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.995 17:06:18.605

2 2:27.524 17:08:46.129

3 2:31.634 17:11:17.763

4 2:36.758 17:13:54.521

5 2:34.250 17:16:28.771

6 2:37.145 17:19:05.916

7 2:35.438 17:21:41.354

8 2:38.714 17:24:20.068

Fastest lap: 1:53.673 
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